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Teatro Lirico D’Europa’s  
La Boheme
Saturday, January 31, 2015
7:30 p.m.

The State Ballet Theatre of Russia 
SWAN LAKE
Saturday, December 27, 2014
3 p.m. and 8 p.m.

Teatro Lirico D’Europa’s
From Broadway to Opera
Thursday, February 26, 2015
7:30 p.m.

Lily Cai Chinese
Dance Company
Saturday, March 7, 2015
7:30 p.m.

Discover DaVinci & 
Michelangelo: Side by Side
Friday, April 10,2015
8:00 p.m.

SIGNATURE SERIES
2014-15 Season Highlights

Co-Sponsored by

Tickets on Sale Now!!

Tabou Combo & Yanick 
Etienne Haitian Kompa
Saturday, March 28, 2015
8 p.m.

Around the World
In Culture Series

Kings of Chutney 
Featuring KI and Rickey Jai
Saturday, November 15, 2014
8 p.m.

School House Rock LIVE! 
Sat. Nov. 1 @ 2 p.m.

Mayhem Poets 
Sun. Feb. 8 @ 5 p.m.

Berenstain Bears LIVE! 
Sat. Feb. 21 @ 2 p.m.

The Little Engine That 
Could ™ 

Earns Her Whistle
Sat. Feb. 28 @ 2 p.m.

Jumpin’ Jazz Kids 
Sat. March 21 @ 2 p.m.
Rapunzel! Rapunzel!

A Very Hairy Fairy Tale
Sat. Apr. 11 @ 2 p.m.

My Heart in a Suitcase 
Sat. April 18 @ 2 p.m.

Gabriel Alegrio 
Afro-Peruvian Sextet
Saturday, April 4, 2015
8 p.m.

Cachao Mambo All-Stars
Saturday, January 17, 2015
8 p.m.

Kid & Teen Culture Series
Presented by

Miami-Dade County

Employees 20% Discount

passcode - M
IA


